
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

44

69

68

98

57

29

Name

Alberto Fonseca

Javier Cantu-Lucero

Marcus Miller

Anthony Nadalin

Colin Taylor

Clarice Lee

Class

PRC-Pro44

PRC-Pro44

Super Unlimited

FFR

PRC-Pro44

PRC-Pro44

Transponder

6492781

9898870

2068031

9737844

2085818

9650611

Best Tm

2:00.351

2:00.657

2:02.311

2:03.530

2:09.183

2:09.501

Diff

0.306

1.960

3.179

8.832

9.150

Best Speed

73.884

73.697

72.700

71.983

68.833

68.664

In Lap

3

2

2

2

3

1

Member

162207

162607

111615

134024

141363

156500

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal

The Ridge

Race Group- PRC,GTS3,HC2,SM,PTF

Sunday Warmup- Race Group

Practice started at 9:07:03

The Ridge - Shelton, WA 2.470 Miles

8/24/2014 09:00 AM


